Termék
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D240228
D240306
D240313
D240320
D240327
D240403
D240430
D240626
D240821
D241030
D241223
D250219
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkéotvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkoétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D240228

D240306

D240313

D240320

D240327

D240403

D240430

D240626

D240821

D241030

D241223

D250219

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HUO0000403340
HU0000404611
HUO0000404934
HUO0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HUO0000403696
HU0000403001
HUO0000405550
HU0000406087
HUO0000405535
HUO000404744
HU0000404892
HUO0000406624
HUO0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000524962
HU0000524970
HU0000524988
HU0000524814
HU0000524905
HU0000524996
HU0000524673
HU0000524756
HU0000524830
HU0000524939
HU0000525019
HU0000525076
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
XS$2259191273
X$2161992511
X52680932907

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

Max mennyiség Eladasi hozam %

6,46

6,3
5,38
5,28
5,38
5,25
5,29
5,41
5,27

5,28
5,27
5,29

5,37
5,46
5,49

5,46
5,51
5,48
5,69
5,71
5,73
5,92

4,6567
3,0337
3,0819
3,0965
3,4454

3,804
4,1082

Vételi hozam %
7,56

7,4

6,48

6,38

6,48

6,35

6,39

6,51

6,37

6,38
6,37
6,39

6,47
6,56
6,59

6,56
6,61
6,58
6,79
6,81
6,83
7,02

7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,4
7,3

6,6883

4,6805

4,7377

4,6733

4,9958

5,3316

5,5732

Netto6 eladasi arfolyam %
98,8821
97,6045
100,118
93,0204
93,2746

92,544
91,3365
109,7959
92,5895
101,7
105,8884
97,2357
85,2748
102,05
87,2866
86,4512
94,9442
99,85
93,7358
77,0504
75,0324
110,8778
73,5409
70,6567
74,3487

100,0529
97,1618
95,9511

105,3548
82,5789
84,9377

109,8107

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
98,5398
96,9394
98,7547
91,3503
90,6478
90,5123
89,0211

107,0018
89,2598
100,3
101,4031
93,4652
80,9543
100,65
82,0629
80,5468
88,0311
98,45
87,1637
70,7587
68,2713
101,5736
65,3191
61,9558
63,7705
99,9584
99,8129
99,6678
99,5231
99,3871
99,2452
98,7015
97,5731
96,4894
95,1681
94,1733
93,2143
99,8902
94,656
92,7109
100,8909
74,8371
75,9534
98,527

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %
100,8903
98,4583
103,8297
93,2718
93,7705
93,8145
92,0906
113,1183
93,5895
102,6382
108,2306
101,416
86,7994
102,1489
88,8358
87,5789
96,1641
99,8745
97,1169
78,9684
76,5631
114,0548
74,5409
73,1731
77,6711

102,3074
97,5955
96,8855

105,4094
82,7155
86,2874

112,2632

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
100,548 2024.06.26
97,7932 2024.10.24

102,4664 2025.06.24
91,6017 2025.11.26
91,1437 2026.12.22
91,7828 2026.04.22
89,7752 2026.08.26

110,3242 2026.10.21
90,2598 2027.10.27

101,2382 2027.04.22

103,7453 2028.10.22
97,6455 2028.03.23
82,4789 2029.05.23

100,7489 2029.08.22
83,6121 2030.08.21
81,6745 2031.10.22

89,251 2032.11.24
98,4745 2032.08.25
90,5448 2032.05.27
72,6767 2033.04.20

69,802 2034.06.22

104,7506 2035.10.24
66,3191 2038.10.27
64,4722 2041.04.25
67,0929 2051.04.28
99,9584 2024.02.28
99,8129 2024.03.06
99,6678 2024.03.13
99,5231 2024.03.20
99,3871 2024.03.27
99,2452 2024.04.03
98,7015 2024.04.30
97,5731 2024.06.26
96,4894 2024.08.21
95,1681 2024.10.30
94,1733 2024.12.23
93,2143 2025.02.19

102,1447 2024.03.25
95,0897 2025.10.22
93,6453 2026.04.28

100,9455 2027.02.22
74,9737 2030.11.18
77,3031 2032.04.28

100,9795 2033.09.12

2024.02.26.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



